Local Dealer
Industrial Tool & Machinery Sales
Imported & Distributed By
NEW 315 DV
SINGLE PHASE MODEL
FEATURES
• Swivel head 45° right and left
• Adjustable blade protection clutch
• Trigger switch operation
• Quick locking double vice for burr free cutting
• Recirculating coolant system supplying
  coolant to both sides of the blade
• Adjustable material stop bar
• Includes Blade
• 170kg
MC-NEW315DV-1PHPart No.
Single Phase 240V 1500Watt
Single Speed 40rpm
Motor
Gearbox
THREE PHASE MODEL
MC-NEW315DV-3PHPart No.
Three Phase 415V 2200Watt
2 Speed 40/80rpm
Motor
Gearbox
SPECIFICATIONS
315mm
32mm
1475 mm x 1000 mm x 1150 mm
170kg
Blade Diameter
Blade Bore
Overall Dimensions
Weight
Machine Comes Complete With Blade
Stand Available Seperately
METAL CUTTING COLDSAW
90°
45°
CUTTING CAPACITY
65mm
60mm
90mm
80mm
85 x 85mm
70 x 70mm
120 x 70mm
80 x 70mm